Virtual Agenda at a Glance

12:00 am

1:05 pm
1:15 pm

2:15 pm
2:25 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome

Lieutenant Governor David Toland
Keynote: Health Equity

Somava Saha, MD, MS, We in the World
Break

Breakout Sessions
Identifying the Role of Public Health
Organizations in Adding Social Cohesion
Pazgton, Mayes, PhD, Community Engagement Institute
The Science of Self-Care & Boundaries
Franchon Francees, Healing Your Alyond
Social Justice

Vice Mayor Brandon Johnson
Break

KDHE: COVID-19 & Lessons Learned

Cristi Cain, Kansas Department of Health & Environ.

KS CHW of the Year Award
Guadalupe Tredway, 2020 CHW of the Year

Closing Session

Adjourn
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